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Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi  Pr-Imam Asngari,
Thu 24 Aug 2023 1:05PM - 3:35PM ;
g Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)  SE/ M.Si e X U

[N

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi  Pr-Imam Asngari, o BxX O
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1) 5B M.Si

N

Thu 31 Aug 2023 1:05PM - 3:35PM

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi  Regular class

3 Wed65ep 2023 12AM Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)  session ¢ xX U
4 Thu7Sep2023 1:05PM - 3:35PM i;:lzinzs:nizzgifgf :)m SDEr :\T o ponear eHX O
5 Thu 14 Sep 2023 1:05PM - 3:35PM i;;ifé};ﬁjgsmf {;ﬂ _SEr :\T o pongert e X O
6 Thu21 5ep 2023 Tospu - 33spu STOUP 231 EPII Ekonomi T TR 6 % O
7 Thu28Sep2023 1:05PM-3:35pM ' OoP: 231 EP347 Fkonomi SDI; :\T;m e e X U

Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)



# Date

8 Thu 5 Oct 2023

9 Thu 12 Oct 2023

10 Thu 19 Oct 2023

11 Thu 26 Oct 2023

12 Thu 2 Nov 2023

13 Thu 9 Nov 2023

14 Thu 16 Nov 2023

15 Thu 23 Nov 2023

16 Thu 30 Nov 2023

®
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1:05PM - 3:35PM

1:05PM - 3:35PM

1:05AM - 3:35AM

1:05AM - 3:35AM

1:05AM - 3:35AM

1:05AM - 3:35AM

1:05AM - 3:30AM

1:05AM - 3:35AM

1:05AM - 3:35AM

Administration

Attendance administration

L+ Settings

2 Locally assigned roles

A Permissions

9, Check permissions

T Filters

A~ Competency breakdown

Logs
*, Backup

¥, Restore

Course administration

Jump to...

Type

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Group: 231 EKP347 Ekonomi
Agribisnis Inderalaya (19L1)

Description
Dr. Imam Asngari,

SE, M.Si

Dr. Imam Asngari,
SE, M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
S.E., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
S.E., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
S.E., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
S.E., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
S.E., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
S.E., M.Si

Dr. M. Subardin,
S.E., M.Si

Choose...

Actions

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U
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